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HUNTINGTON
 

NE/4 SE/4 SECTION 24, T 17 S, R 08 E  S.L.B. & M.
 

THIS PLAT IS MADE SOLELY FOR THE PURPOSE 
 OF ASSISTING IN LOCATING THE LAND, AND 
 THE RECORDER ASSUMES NO LIABILITY FOR 

 VARIATIONS, IF ANY, WITH AN ACTUAL SURVEY.

1-196-1
ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK

0.6 Ac.

1-196-4
DEAN U & 

MAR U GRANGE
0.16 Ac.

1-196-5
ROBERT L 
& AMY B 

HILL
0.39 Ac.

1-196-6
DEL B LEAMASTER,

TRUSTEE
ETAL

0.08 Ac.

1-196-7
DEAN U & MAR U

GRANGE
0.05 Ac.

1-196-8
SCOTT P WITTE &
LISA A ANDERSON

0.18 Ac.

1-196-9
MARK T JUSTICE

0.06 Ac.

1-196-10
LAMAR E & GAYLA J

GUYMON, ETAL
0.05 Ac.

1-196-11
LAMAR E 

& GAYLA J 
GUYMON
0.42 Ac.

1-196-12
DAVID KENT 
& CAROL M

PILLING
0.85 Ac.

1-196-13
 LEORA B

FISH,
TRUSTEE
0.65 Ac.

1-196-14
REID A & 
RAMONA

LEAMASTER
0.43 Ac.

1-196-15
ARTHUR & 

LORI
MCARTHUR

0.31 Ac.

1-196-16
JUAN

NUNEZ
0.31 Ac.

1-196-18
DARREL V & 

LARAE
LEAMASTER
TRUSTEES, 

ETAL
0.38 Ac.

1-196-19
GARTH L & ALYCE GRACE CHILDS

0.37 Ac.

1-196-20
TONY V

HANCOCK
0.38 Ac.

1-196-21
DAVID B & KRISTINE KATE BIRD

0.38 Ac.

1-196-22
DAUGHTERS OF
UTAH PIONEERS

0.09 Ac.

1-196-23
LINDA HOWLAND, ETAL

0.56 Ac.

1-196-24
CLIFFORD WAYNE

FRISBEE
0.23 Ac.

1-196-25
JAMES 

WILLARD
& LAVERN

PIERCE
0.25 Ac.

1-196-27
JAMES WILLARD & 

LAVERN PIERCE
0.65 Ac.

1-196-28
DAMON F
YOUNG
0.64 Ac.

1-196-29
TRAVIS J 
& CATHY J

LIVINGSTON
0.21 Ac.

1-196-30
CAROL M
PILLING
0.23 Ac.

1-196-31
FEDERAL HOME 

LOAN MORTGAGE 
CORPORATION

0.55 Ac.

1-196-32
SHARON KAY EARL

0.50 Ac.

1-196-33
J DEAN YOUNG, TRUSTEE

0.37 Ac.

1-196-34
KATHY NIELSON
TRUSTEE, ETAL

0.15 Ac.

1-196-35
KATHY NIELSON

TRUSTEE
0.34 Ac.

1-196-36
LANNIE K & KELLY P

BURNSIDE
0.16 Ac.

1-196-37
R BRUCE & 

LOYETTE MYERHOFF
0.16 Ac.

1-196-39
DALEN L &
TIFFANY

JOHNSON
0.75 Ac.

1-196-41
CAROL JOYCE

PILLING
0.95 Ac.

1-196-42
BRET M & 
SHARON A

RASMUSSEN
0.54 Ac.

1-196-43
THELMA,

GERALD R &
TRAVIS J

LIVINGSTO N
0.67 Ac.

T1-196-44
EMERY

TELEPHONE
0.31 Ac.

1-196-56
GELNN HATTON &

SHEILA MCARTHUR
SEBRING, TRUSTEES

0.28 Ac.

1-196-46
DAVID S CLIFFORD

0.38 Ac.

1-196-47
JIMMY AVILA

0.24 Ac.

1-196-48
T & N HUNTINGTON LLC

0.47 Ac.

1-196-49
HUNTINGTON

CITY
0.35 Ac.

1-196-50
EMERY

COUNTY
0.35 Ac.

1-196-51
CARMELLA A
& JEFFREY S

WINGET
0.36 Ac.

1-196-53
DEL B LEAMASTER,

TRUSTEE
ETAL

0.05 Ac.

1-196-54
MAVERIK COUNTRY

STORES INC
0.34 Ac.

1-196-55
TIMOTHY &
TERESA L
GUYMON
0.38 Ac.

1-196-77
EDWARD JOSEPH & 

EDNA SUE
JOHNSON

0.19 Ac.

1-196-59
THELMA,

GERALD R &
TRAVIS

LIVINGSTON
0.18 Ac.

1-196-60
GENE DAVIS JR
& LAURA DAVIS

0.31 Ac.

1-196-61
PACIFICORP

0.5 Ac.
 

1-196-62
CASTLE VALLEY
STORAGE LLC

1.47 Ac.

1-196-63
SHARON 

KAY
EARL

0.27 Ac.

1-196-67
GARTH L & 

ALYCE  GEARY
CHILDS
0.15 Ac.

1-196-68
DEL B LEAMASTER

TRUSTEE, ETAL
0.32 Ac.

1-196-69
TRAVIS &
CATHY J 

LIVINGSTON
0.19 Ac.

1-196-70
PACIFICORP

0.97 Ac.
 

1-196-71
BRIAN V CHRISTENSEN

0.68 Ac.

8 6

7

9

53

52

37 36

10

22

1-196-52
DEL B LEAMASTER,

TRUSTEE
ETAL

0.04 Ac.
197.25 '

271.75'

142 '

Ã

Ã

Ã

Ã Ã

272.25'

1-196-38
KATHY NIELSON TRUSTEE

0.42 Ac.

ÃÃ

ÃÃ

Ã
Ã

1-196

1-196-2
DALEN &
TIFFANY

JOHNSON
0.72 Ac.

1-196-73
JOSEPH EDWARD & 

EDNA SUE
JOHNSON

0.12 Ac.

136 '

32'
33'

182.25 '

1-196-17
ANTHONY &

RONNI TORRE
0.42 Ac.

1-196-74
ANTHONY &

RONNI 
TORRE
0.50 Ac.

1-196-75
SETH &
EMILY
COX

0.43 Ac.

150 '

122.5 '
137.25'100 '

212.25'

87.25'

EX

°2'

Ã

16'

229.25 '

136 '

1-196-76
TRAVIS J 
& CATHY J

LIVINGSTON
1.08 Ac.

100 '

82.25'

172.25 '

272.25 '

272.25 '

172.25 '

150'

100'

1-196-57
DALEN LEE &

TIFFANY MECHELLE
JOHNSON

0.54 Ac.

120 '

36.25 '

4

67

24

59

47

34

122.25 '

1-196-78
T & N HUNTINGTON LLC

0.42 Ac.

67.50 '

67.50'
67.50 '

272.25

60'

8

150'


